Become a Friend of Butler Museum

You are invited to become a *Friend of the Butler Museum* through a membership contribution.

As a Friend of the Butler Museum you will receive:

- A membership card entitling you (and your family, if you choose a Family Membership) to free admission to the Butler Museum for one year.
- A subscription to the Butler Museum Newsletter for one year
- *Most Importantly*, the knowledge that you are helping to perpetuate the Butler Story for future generations of visitors to the museum.

Please complete the information below for your membership. A museum representative will contact you for payment information.

Please print all requested information	
Name:	
Address:	
City:	State: Zip:
Phone: Email:	
MEMBERSHIP TYPE (select membership below)	
☐ Individual - \$15.00 annual membership ☐ Family - \$20.00 annual membership	
Please enclose check or money order for membership payable to Butler Museum. SEND TO: Butler Museum, Post Office Box 261, Butler, TN 37640	
Signature:	Date:

For More Information: Anna - (276) 669-5647